INDUSTRIAL Gas Apparatus
CutSkill & FirePower Products
INDUSTRIAL Gas Apparatus
CutSkill & FirePower Products
Catalog
Quality Statement
Victor®

•	 Internal relief
•	 Two year warranty
Regulator Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number Description
0781-4144 RC450-125-540 Oxygen HD Regulator
0781-4145 RC450-125-992 Oxygen HD Regulator
0781-4146 RC450-15-510 Acetylene HD Regulator
0781-4147 RC450-15-993 Acetylene HD Regulator
0781-4148 RC450-15-300 Acetylene HD Regulator
0781-4158 RC450-125-580 Nitrogen HD Regulator
0387-2300 RC350-125-540 CS Oxygen HD/MD Regulator Clam Shell
0387-2302 RC350-80-540 CS Oxygen HD/MD Regulator Clam Shell
0387-2400 RC350-15-510 CS Acetylene HD/MD Regulator Clam Shell
0387-2401 RC350-15-300 CS Acetylene HD/MD Regulator Clam Shell

s
Heavy and medium duty cutting attachments for use with all fuel gases (natural gas 2 PSI and above). Proper tip required.
Regulator Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number
350 Heavy/Medium Duty Models
0781-9171 RF350-125-540
0781-9172 RF350-15-510
0781-9802 RF350-15-300
250 Medium Duty Models
0781-9112 RF250-15-510
0781-9111 RF250-80-540
0781-9800 RF250-15-300
0781-9851 RF250-200-580
0781-9115 RF250-40-510LP
0781-9116 RF250-125-540
0781-9850 RF250-125-580
Features
•	 Single stage design
•	 Forged brass body & housing cap
Housing cap is finished in a black